1050 Nano Power Control Units     November 2021
Phone: (440) 352-8600 ● Email: spesales5@spang.com  ● Web: www.spangpower.com
Digital SCR Power Controllers
1050 Nano Series
1050 Nano Power Control Units     November 2021
Phone: (440) 352-8600 ● Email: spesales5@spang.com  ● Web: www.spangpower.com

Ø0.17
[Ø4.3]
Ordering Information
NETWORK TYPE
0 : No Network Comm.
N : PROFINET
I : Ethernet/IP
E : Ethernet/MODBUS TCP
C : EtherCAT (Coming Soon)
32 Amp:
CUSTOM CONFIGURATION
00 : Standard Configuration
XX : For Future Use
 2
3
0
0
5 0 1
PRODUCT SERIES
  1   : Single Phase (1PH)  / 2-SCR, 1-Leg Fused
  2   : Three Phase (3PH)  / 4-SCR, 2-Leg Fused (Coming Soon)
  3   : Three Phase (3PH)  / 6-SCR, 3-Leg Fused (Coming Soon)
CURRENT RATING
N
NETWORK REDUNDANCY
0 : Single Network Card
2 : Dual Network Card
R : Redundant Network Card
CONTROL POWER
0 : 115/230Vac, Single Phase, 50/60Hz
4 : 24Vdc, Single Phase
W D
MH1
MW1 Z
MW2
H
MH2
Note: All dimensions to ±(1) mm.
HEARTBEAT
CONTROL
POWER ON
ALARM
FAULT
BLOWN
FUSE
MICRO SD
RESET
PORT #1
Power Control Unit   690V, 32A
Model 1051-Nano     1ɸ, 50/60Hz
PORT #2
OUTPUT ON
1050 Nano Power Control Units  November 2021
Phone: (440) 352-8600 ● Email: spesales5@spang.com  ● Web: www.spangpower.com
Input Voltage 50 to 600VAC – UL Rating
50 to 690VAC – IEC Rating
Input Line Frequency 50 / 60Hz
Control Power 85 to 265VAC, Single Phase, 50/60Hz
OR 24Vdc, Single Phase
Output Voltage Rating 0 to 600VAC – UL Rating
0 to 690VAC – IEC Rating
Output Current Rating See ordering information
Ambient temperature 0 to 50°C ambient